150 Pemco Way-Wilmington, DE 19804 Phone 302.892.9000 Fax 302.892.9005     www.1882lighting.com info@1882lighting.com
8-16 RT direct burial Rev. 020821Specifications subject to change without notice.
8’-30’
Round Tapered Direct Burial
Specifications and Features:
• 8’ to 30’ mounting heights (16’ - 30’ tapered only)
• For single or multiple luminaire mounting
• Luminaires may be mounted on tenons, brackets or shaft may be

PA=Painted
PC=Powder Coated
Order Information Example: 53-12-M-S-125-T300-N-SB
M S
Diameter Height Style Pole Type Wall Size Tenon Accessories (Adder) Finish
43=4”-3” Tapered
53=5”-3” Tapered
64=6”-4” Tapered
74=7”-4” Tapered
84=8”-4” Tapered
8=8’
10=10’
12=12’
14=14’
16=16’
18=18’
20=20’
25=25’
30=30’
M=Direct Burial S=Smooth Refer to Chart T300=2 7/8” OD x 3” Tall
T355=2 7/8” OD x 5.5” Tall
CAP=Removable cap, no tenon
N=None
N=None
GFIC=GFI in-use cover, cast aluminum*
GFIP=GFI in-use cover, plastic*
USB=Dual USB port*
HH=Handhole
ARD=Anti-Rotation Device
*Please indicate location
BK=Black
BZ=Bronze
DBZ=Dark Bronze
WH=White
GR=Green
SM=Silver Metallic
GY=Light Gray
TBK=Textured Black
Premium Colors (adder)
SB=Satin Brushed
VP=Verde Patina
SS=Silver Sparkle
PP=Pewter Patina
CC=Custom Color (Consult Factory)